Price List

Summer Uniform
Dress

Jumper

Year 12 Jumper

Blazer

Hair Ribbon (White)
Socks (White / 3 Pack)

Winter Uniform
Winter Tunic

Senior Tunic (Long)
Senior Tunic (XLong)
Shirt

Vest

Crossover Junior Apron
Hair Ribbon (Blue)
Scarf

Year 12 Scarf

Socks (Blue)

Junior Cotton Tights

Senior Stockings (70 Denier)

Throughout the school term our

opening hours are:

Sizes 4-18
Sizes 4-8
Sizes 10-16
Sizes 18-26
All Sizes
Sizes 4-10
Sizes 12-24
One Size
All Sizes

Junior Sizes 4-10
Senior Sizes 8-20
Sizes 10L-14L
Sizes 10XL-12XL
Junior Sizes 4-12
Senior Sizes 10-22
Sizes 4-10

Sizes 12-22

All Sizes

One Size

One Size

One Size

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

@ P P hH hH BH L H P

@ P P hH hH BH P H P P H P H H B

132.00
75.00
85.00

100.00

100.00

210.00

240.00

3.50
25.50

165.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
46.00
50.00
65.00
75.00
55.00
3.50
35.00
35.00
9.50
13.50
12.50

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone:

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm  Email:

Thursday

midford

ma](ers O[‘ ﬁne

SCHOOL

1.00 pm - 5.00 pm

Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

UNIFORMS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

Address:

08 8334 4211

loreto@midford.com.au
316 Portrush Road,
Marryatville SA 5068

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au



Price List

Sport Uniform

Polo Sizes 2-8 $ 55.00
Sizes 10-18 $ 60.00
Sizes 20-26 $ 65.00
Shorts All Sizes $ 55.00
L/S Rugby Top Sizes 6-10 $ 100.00
Sizes 12-22 $ 110.00
Track Jacket Junior Sizes 6-14 $ 95.00
Senior Sizes XS-XL $ 110.00
Track Pants Sizes 4-8 $ 90.00
Sizes 10-22 $ 95.00
Bike Shorts All Sizes $ 35.00
Netball Bodysuit All Sizes $ 95.00
Sport Skirt All Sizes $ 45.00
House Tee All Sizes $ 10.00
Basketball / Touch Top All Sizes $ 60.00
Small Numbers $ 3.50
Large Numbers $ 4.50
Basketball / Soccer / Hockey Sock  All Sizes $ 15.00
Anklet Sock (Short) All Sizes $ 8.50
Crew Sock (Long) All Sizes $ 8.50
Bathers All Sizes $ 75.00
Swimming Cap One Size $ 5.00
Swimming Goggles Junior Size $ 5.00
Throughout the school term our Please contact the uniform shop:
opening hours are:
Phone: 08 8334 4211
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm  Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm Address: 316 Portrush Road,

Marryatville SA 5068

° SINCE 1946 Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022
I I " for (prices may change without notice)
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SCHOOL. Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

UNIFORMS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au



Price List

Rowing Uniform

Sticker One Size $ 3.00
Towel One Size $ 15.00
Cap One Size $ 20.00
Polo All Sizes $ 55.00
L/S Rash Top All Sizes $ 45.00
Hoodie Jumper All Sizes $ 60.00
Zoot Suit All Sizes $ 70.00
Headwear
Straw Hat One Size $ 90.00
Sun / Surf Hat S, M $ 5.50
Loreto College Cap One Size $ 18.50
Hybrid Hat S, M, L $ 18.50
Aussie Mate Wide Brim Hat XXS§, XS, S, L $ 15.00
Headband One Size $ 12.00
Aprons
Art Apron One Size $ 30.00
Art Smock (Fabric) S, M $ 20.00
Art Smock (PVC, 6-9 Years) One Size $ 20.00
Painting Smock $ 2750
Throughout the school term our Please contact the uniform shop:
opening hours are:

Phone: 08 8334 4211
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm  Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm Address: 316 Portrush Road,

Marryatville SA 5068

° SINCE 1946 Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022
I I "dford (prices may change without notice)
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SCHOOL Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

UNIFORMS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au




Price List

Bags
Chiropractic Bag S $ 90.00
L $ 100.00
XL $ 110.00
Chiropractic OmniPak S $ 45.00
Trolley Bag S, L $ 100.00
Sports Bag One Size $ 40.00
Library Bag (PVC) One Size $ 15.00
Library Bag (Cloth) One Size $ 8.50
Pencil Case One Size $ 8.50
Throughout the school term our Please contact the uniform shop:
opening hours are:
Phone: 08 8334 4211
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm  Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm Address: 316 Portrush Road,

Marryatville SA 5068

° SINCE 1946 Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022
I I " for (prices may change without notice)
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UNIFORMS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
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