Dress	Sizes 4-18	\$ 132.00
Jumper	Sizes 4-8	\$ 75.00
	Sizes 10-16	\$ 85.00
	Sizes 18-26	\$ 100.00
Year 12 Jumper	All Sizes	\$ 100.00
Blazer	Sizes 4-10	\$ 210.00
	Sizes 12-24	\$ 240.00
Hair Ribbon (White)	One Size	\$ 3.50
Socks (White / 3 Pack)	All Sizes	\$ 25.50
Winter Heiferen		
Winter Uniform		
Winter Tunic	Junior Sizes 4-10	\$ 165.00
	Senior Sizes 8-20	\$ 185.00
Senior Tunic (Long)	Sizes 10L-14L	\$ 185.00
Senior Tunic (XLong)	Sizes 10XL-12XL	\$ 185.00
Shirt	Junior Sizes 4-12	\$ 46.00
	Senior Sizes 10-22	\$ 50.00
Vest	Sizes 4-10	\$ 65.00
	Sizes 12-22	\$ 75.00
Crossover Junior Apron	All Sizes	\$ 55.00
Hair Ribbon (Blue)	One Size	\$ 3.50
Scarf	One Size	\$ 35.00
Year 12 Scarf	One Size	\$ 35.00
Socks (Blue)	All Sizes	\$ 9.50
Junior Cotton Tights	All Sizes	\$ 13.50
Senior Stockings (70 Denier)	All Sizes	\$ 12.50

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Please contact the uniform shop:

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm 08 8334 4211

Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Address: 316 Portrush Road,
Marryatville SA 5068



Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

Phone:

### **Sport Uniform**

Polo	Sizes 2-8	\$ 55.00
	Sizes 10-18	\$ 60.00
	Sizes 20-26	\$ 65.00
Shorts	All Sizes	\$ 55.00
L/S Rugby Top	Sizes 6-10	\$ 100.00
	Sizes 12-22	\$ 110.00
Track Jacket	Junior Sizes 6-14	\$ 95.00
	Senior Sizes XS-XL	\$ 110.00
Track Pants	Sizes 4-8	\$ 90.00
	Sizes 10-22	\$ 95.00
Bike Shorts	All Sizes	\$ 35.00
Netball Bodysuit	All Sizes	\$ 95.00
Sport Skirt	All Sizes	\$ 45.00
House Tee	All Sizes	\$ 10.00
Basketball / Touch Top	All Sizes	\$ 60.00
	Small Numbers	\$ 3.50
	Large Numbers	\$ 4.50
Basketball / Soccer / Hockey Sock	All Sizes	\$ 15.00
Anklet Sock (Short)	All Sizes	\$ 8.50
Crew Sock (Long)	All Sizes	\$ 8.50
Bathers	All Sizes	\$ 75.00
Swimming Cap	One Size	\$ 5.00
Swimming Goggles	Junior Size	\$ 5.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Please contact the uniform shop:

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Address: 316 Portrush Road,
Marryatville SA 5068

08 8334 4211



Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

Phone:

Rowing Uniform		
Sticker	One Size	\$ 3.00
Towel	One Size	\$ 15.00
Сар	One Size	\$ 20.00
Polo	All Sizes	\$ 55.00
L/S Rash Top	All Sizes	\$ 45.00
Hoodie Jumper	All Sizes	\$ 60.00
Zoot Suit	All Sizes	\$ 70.00
Headwear		
Straw Hat	One Size	\$ 90.00
Sun / Surf Hat	S, M	\$ 5.50
Loreto College Cap	One Size	\$ 18.50
Hybrid Hat	S, M, L	\$ 18.50
Aussie Mate Wide Brim Hat	XXS, XS, S, L	\$ 15.00
Headband	One Size	\$ 12.00
Aprons		
Art Apron	One Size	\$ 30.00
Art Smock (Fabric)	S, M	\$ 20.00
Art Smock (PVC, 6-9 Years)	One Size	\$ 20.00
Painting Smock		\$ 27.50

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Please contact the uniform shop:

Monday, Tuesday, Friday

8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Phone: 08 8334 4211 Email:

Address:

1.00 pm - 5.00 pm **Thursday** 

loreto@midford.com.au 316 Portrush Road, Marryatville SA 5068



Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022 (prices may change without notice)

### **Bags**

Chiropractic Bag	S	\$ 90.00
	L	\$ 100.00
	XL	\$ 110.00
Chiropractic OmniPak	S	\$ 45.00
Trolley Bag	S, L	\$ 100.00
Sports Bag	One Size	\$ 40.00
Library Bag (PVC)	One Size	\$ 15.00
Library Bag (Cloth)	One Size	\$ 8.50
Pencil Case	One Size	\$ 8.50

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm Thursday 1.00 pm - 5.00 pm Please contact the uniform shop:

**Phone:** 08 8334 4211

Email: loreto@midford.com.au
Address: 316 Portrush Road,
Marryatville SA 5068



Prices are correct as of 8th February 2022 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au